
K-TR POLY
Electrically conductive hose
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10.03.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

属性
应用领域 Electrical systems

medical equipment
robotics
clean rooms in the semiconductor industry
packaging machines
powder coating machines

充电导出 Acc. to EIS Std. 541
特定通过电阻

表面电阻

温度 -40 °C to +70 °C
卷长 25 m

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Ether based polyurethane hose. The hose is conductive (insulating). We commend using antistatic tube fittings to connect it. 

货品
名称 软管内径 Ø 软管外径 Ø 25 °C / 65 °C 条件下的工作压力
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 10 02 44
K- 07 10 02 45
K- 07 10 02 46
K- 07 10 02 47

2,4
4,0
5,0
8,0

4,0
6,0
8,0
12,0

7,24 / 3,45 bar
6,21 / 3,1 bar
6,89 / 3,45 bar
6,21 / 3,1 bar


