

# K-TR POLY

Electrically conductive hose

**HANSA FLEX**

## 属性

**应用领域** Electrical systems  
medical equipment  
robotics  
clean rooms in the semiconductor industry  
packaging machines  
powder coating machines

**充电导出** Acc. to EIS Std. 541

**特定通过电阻**

**表面电阻**

**温度** -40 °C to +70 °C

**卷长** 25 m



## 提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

## 描述

Ether based polyurethane hose. The hose is conductive (insulating). We commend using antistatic tube fittings to connect it.

## 货品

名称	软管内径 Ø (mm)	软管外径 Ø (mm)	25 °C / 65 °C 条件下的工作压力
K- 07 10 02 44	2,4	4,0	7,24 / 3,45 bar
K- 07 10 02 45	4,0	6,0	6,21 / 3,1 bar
K- 07 10 02 46	5,0	8,0	6,89 / 3,45 bar
K- 07 10 02 47	8,0	12,0	6,21 / 3,1 bar